

zITEM NO.MM-2 COURT NO.8
(Before Hon. Altamas Kabir, J)

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 840 OF 2007

GEN.MANAGER,M/S HUTTI GOLD MINES CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHIVAPPA(D) TR.HIS LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time)

Date: 05/10/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master